
Scoil an Spioraid Naoimh (Cailíní)
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Easter Holidays - Fri. 31st March at 12.00 noon - Re-Opening Mon. 17th April

School Year Calendar
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Curraheen Road, Bishopstown, Cork.

1ST SEPTEMBER - FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL YEAR

May Weekend - Friday 28th April at 2.30 p.m. - Re-Opening Wed. 3rd MayMid-Term - Friday 28th Oct. at 2.30 p.m. - Re-Opening Mon. 7th Nov.

June Weekend - Friday 2nd June at 2.30 p.m. - Re-Opening Wed. 7th JuneChristmas Holidays - Wed. 21st Dec. At 12.00 noon - Re-Opening Thurs. 5th Jan.

Summer Holidays - Friday 30th June at 12.00 noonSt. Brigid's Day - Friday 3rd Feb. at 2.30 p.m. - Re-Opening Wed. 8th Feb.

Mid-Term - Wed. 15th Feb. At 2.30 p.m. - Re-Opening Mon. 20th Feb.

St. Patrick's Weekend - Thurs. 16th at 2.30 p.m.  - Re-Opening Tues. 21st March
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